Greenhouse /
Nursery
Price Catalog 2012 www.jainsusa.com62
Greenhouse /Nursery
Model # Part # Description Bag
Qty.
Box

Price Catalog 2012 www.jainsusa.com72
Greenhouse /Nursery
Model # Part # Description Bag
Qty.
Box
Qty.
Box
Wt.
Box
Code
Price
List
Stock
Code
Spray Tubes for Pots
ST-P-12 12781312 w/ 12” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 2000 48.0 HH $0.41 MTO
ST-P-18 12781318 w/ 18” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 2000 41.0 HH $0.50 MTO
ST-P-24 12781324 w/ 24” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 1500 47.0 HH $0.52 MTO
ST-P-30 12781330 w/ 30” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 1500 50.0 HH $0.54 MTO
ST-P-36 12781336 w/ 36” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 1500 56.0 HH $0.59 MTO
ST-P-42 12781342 w/ 48" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 1500 37.0 HH $0.62 MTO
Spray Tubes for Nursery Containers
ST-N-18 12783418 w/ 18” 187x125-PE Tubing 50 1500 41.0 HH $0.50 MTO
ST-N-24 12783424 w/ 24” 187x125-PE Tubing 50 1500 47.0 HH $0.52 MTO
ST-N-30 12783430 w/ 30” 187x125-PE Tubing 50 1500 50.0 HH $0.54 MTO
ST-N-36 12783436 w/ 36” 187x125-PE Tubing 50 1000 56.0 HH $0.59 MTO
ST-N-48 12783448 w/ 48” 187x125-PE Tubing 50 1000 36.0 HH $0.64 MTO
ST-N-72 12783472 w/ 72” 187x125-PE Tubing 50 500 38.0 HH $0.72 MTO
Chapin Stick Assemblies
Minimum quantity of 100 and must be ordered in increments of 50
TRS 12500423
Black — Use with .128” OD x .036”,
.050”, .060” or .076” ID tubing.
Shut-off port on the side
50 5000 48.0 HH $0.44
.036 Inside Diameter Tube
TRS36-12 12790012 w/ 12" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 2000 31.0 HH $0.65 MTO
TRS36-18 12790018 w/ 18" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 2000 37.0 HH $0.67 MTO
TRS36-24 12790024 w/ 24" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 2000 39.0 HH $0.69 MTO
TRS36-36 12790036 w/ 36" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 1500 39.0 HH $0.73 MTO
TRS36-42 12790042 w/ 42" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 1500 45.0 HH $0.76 MTO
TRS36-48 12790054 w/ 48" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 1500 45.0 HH $0.80 MTO
.050 Inside Diameter Tube
TRS50-12 12790112 w/ 12" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 2000 31.0 HH $0.65 MTO
TRS50-18 12790118 w/ 18" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 2000 37.0 HH $0.67 MTO
TRS50-24 12790124 w/ 24" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 2000 39.0 HH $0.69 MTO
TRS50-30 12790130 w/ 30" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 2000 45.0 HH $0.71 MTO
TRS50-36 12790136 w/ 36" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 1500 39.0 HH $0.73 MTO
TRS50-42 12790142 w/ 42" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 1500 39.0 HH $0.76 MTO
TRS50-48 12790148 w/ 48" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 1500 45.0 HH $0.80 MTO
Trickle Stik Assemblies
Trickle Stick
Minimum quantity of 100 and must be ordered in increments of 50
73www.jainsusa.com Price Catalog 2012
Greenhouse / Nursery
Model # Part # Description Bag
Qty.
Box
Qty.
Box
Wt.
Box
Code
Price
List
Stock
Code
.060 Inside Diameter Tube
TRS60-24 12790224 w/ 24" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 2000 39.0 HH $0.69 MTO
TRS60-30 12790230 w/ 30" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 2000 45.0 HH $0.71 MTO
TRS60-36 12790236 w/ 36" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 1500 39.0 HH $0.73 MTO
.076 Inside Diameter Tube
TRS76-12 12790312 w/ 12" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 2000 31.0 HH $0.65 MTO
TRS76-18 12790318 w/ 18" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 2000 37.0 HH $0.67 MTO
TRS76-24 12790324 w/ 24" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 2000 39.0 HH $0.69 MTO
TRS76-36 12790330 w/ 30" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 2000 45.0 HH $0.71 MTO
TRS76-30 12790336 w/ 36" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 1500 39.0 HH $0.73 MTO
Trickle Stik Assemblies (Continued)
Other cut lengths are available. Micro Tubing is also available in White PE. Please contact Customer Service for
availability. Minimum quantity of 100 and must be ordered in increments of 50
.060 Inside Diameter Tube
EWO60-12 12771212 w/ 12" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 700 48.0 EE $0.95 MTO
EWO60-18 12771218 w/ 18" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 700 38.2 EE $0.97 MTO
EWO60-24 12771224 w/ 24" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 700 40.0 FF $0.99 MTO
EWO60-30 12771230 w/ 30" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 700 38.4 FF $1.02 MTO
EWO60-36 12771236 w/ 36" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 700 34.3 FF $1.05 MTO
EWO60-42 12771242 w/ 42" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 600 27.0 FF $1.10 MTO
EWO60-48 12771248 w/ 48" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 500 25.5 FF $1.14 MTO
EWO60-60 12771260 w/ 60" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 400 27.5 FF $1.23 MTO
EWO60-72 12771272 w/ 72" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 350 20.7 FF $1.38 MTO
.076 Inside Diameter Tube
EWO76-12 12771312 w/ 12" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 700 47.5 EE $0.95 MTO
EWO76-18 12771318 w/ 18" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 700 37.7 EE $0.97 MTO
EWO76-24 12771324 w/ 24" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 700 39.5 FF $0.99 MTO
EWO76-30 12771330 w/ 30" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 700 37.4 FF $1.02 MTO
EWO76-36 12771336 w/ 36" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 700 33.3 FF $1.05 MTO
EWO76-42 12771342 w/ 42" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 600 27.0 FF $1.10 MTO
EWO76-48 12771348 w/ 48" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 24.5 FF $1.14 MTO
EWO76-60 12771360 w/ 60" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 400 26.5 FF $1.23 MTO
EWO76-72 12771372 w/ 72" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 350 19.7 FF $1.38 MTO
Chapin On/Off Tube Weight Assemblies (use Punch12290205 for Tube Weight Assemblies)
Minimum quantity of 100 and must be ordered in increments of 50
Price Catalog 2012 www.jainsusa.com74
Greenhouse /Nursery
Model # Part # Description Bundle
Qty.
Box
Qty.
Box
Wt.
Box
Code
Price
List
Stock
Code
Other cut lengths are available. Micro Tubing is also available in White PE. Please contact Customer Service for
availability. Minimum quantity of 100 and must be ordered in increments of 50
** Coming soon new plastic weights replacing the lead weights **
.036 Inside Diameter Tube
EW36-12 12770012 w/ 12" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 700 49.0 EE $0.76 MTO
EW36-18 12770018 w/ 18" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 700 40.0 EE $0.78 MTO
EW36-24 12770024 w/ 24" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 700 41.0 FF $0.80 MTO
EW36-30 12770030 w/ 30" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 700 38.4 FF $0.83 MTO
EW36-36 12770036 w/ 36" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 700 35.0 FF $0.86 MTO
EW36-42 12770042 w/ 42" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 600 31.0 FF $0.91 MTO
EW36-48 12770048 w/ 48" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 500 26.0 FF $0.95 MTO
EW36-60 12770060 w/ 60" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 400 28.0 FF $1.05 MTO
EW36-72 12770072 w/ 72" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 350 21.0 FF $1.19 MTO
.050 Inside Diameter Tube
EW50-12 12770112 w/ 12" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 700 48.5 EE $0.76 MTO
EW50-18 12770118 w/ 18" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 700 38.7 EE $0.78 MTO
EW50-24 12770124 w/ 24" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 700 40.5 FF $0.80 MTO
EW50-30 12770130 w/ 30" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 700 38.4 FF $0.83 MTO
EW50-36 12770136 w/ 36" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 700 34.3 FF $0.86 MTO
EW50-42 12770142 w/ 42" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 600 30.5 FF $0.91 MTO
EW50-48 12770148 w/ 48" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 500 25.5 FF $0.95 MTO
EW50-60 12770160 w/ 60" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 400 27.5 FF $1.05 MTO
EW50-72 12770172 w/ 72" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 350 20.7 FF $1.19 MTO
.060 Inside Diameter Tube
EW60-12 12770212 w/ 12" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 700 48.0 EE $0.76 MTO
EW60-18 12770218 w/ 18" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 700 38.2 EE $0.78 MTO
EW60-24 12770224 w/ 24" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 700 40.0 FF $0.80 MTO
EW60-30 12770230 w/ 30" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 700 38.4 FF $0.83 MTO
EW60-36 12770236 w/ 36" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 700 34.3 FF $0.86 MTO
EW60-42 12770242 w/ 42" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 600 30.0 FF $0.91 MTO
EW60-48 12770248 w/ 48" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 500 25.5 FF $0.95 MTO
EW60-60 12770260 w/ 60" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 400 27.5 FF $1.05 MTO
EW60-72 12770272 w/ 72" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 350 20.7 EE $1.19 MTO
.076 Inside Diameter Tube
EW76-12 12770312 w/ 12" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 700 47.5 EE $0.76 MTO
EW76-18 12770318 w/ 18" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 700 37.7 FF $0.78 MTO
EW76-24 12770324 w/ 24" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 700 39.5 FF $0.80 MTO
EW76-30 12770330 w/ 30" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 700 37.4 FF $0.83 MTO
EW76-36 12770336 w/ 36" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 700 33.3 FF $0.86 MTO
EW76-42 12770342 w/ 42" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 600 29.5 FF $0.91 MTO
EW76-48 12770348 w/ 48" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 24.5 FF $0.95 MTO
EW76-60 12770360 w/ 60" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 400 26.5 FF $1.05 MTO
EW76-72 12770372 w/ 72" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 350 19.7 FF $1.19 MTO
Chapin Standard Tube Weight Assemblies
75www.jainsusa.com Price Catalog 2012
Greenhouse / Nursery
Model # Part # Description Bundle
Qty.
Box
Qty.
Box
Wt.
Box
Code
Price
List
Stock
Code
.0.5 GPH PC Emitters w/ Standard TubeWeight
05PC-EW76-12 12772312 w/ 12” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23.0 EE $1.43 MTO
05PC-EW76-18 12772318 w/ 18” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23.5 EE $1.43 MTO
05PC-EW76-24 12772324 w/ 24” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 24.5 FF $1.54 MTO
05PC-EW76-30 12772330 w/ 30” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 26.0 FF $1.54 MTO
05PC-EW76-36 12772336 w/ 36” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 37.1 GG $1.66 MTO
05PC-EW76-48 12772348 w/ 48” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 28.5 GG $1.78 MTO
05PC-EW76-60 12772360 w/ 60” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 400 29.0 GG $2.02 MTO
05PC-EW76-72 12772372 w/ 72” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 300 29.5 GG $2.26 MTO
1 GPH PC Emitters w/ Standard TubeWeight
10PC-EW76-12 12773312 w/ 12” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23.0 EE $1.43 MTO
10PC-EW76-18 12773318 w/ 18” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23.5 EE $1.43 MTO
10PC-EW76-24 12773324 w/ 24” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 24.5 FF $1.54 MTO
10PC-EW76-30 12773330 w/ 30” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 26.0 FF $1.54 MTO
10PC-EW76-36 12773336 w/ 36” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 37.1 GG $1.66 MTO
10PC-EW76-48 12773348 w/ 48” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 28.5 GG $1.78 MTO
10PC-EW76-60 12773360 w/ 60” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 400 29.0 GG $2.02 MTO
10PC-EW76-72 12773372 w/ 72” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 300 29.5 GG $2.26 MTO
2 GPH PC Emitters w/ Standard TubeWeight
20PC-EW76-12 12774312 w/ 12” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23.0 EE $1.43 MTO
20PC-EW76-18 12774318 w/ 18” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23.5 EE $1.43 MTO
20PC-EW76-24 12774324 w/ 24” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 24.5 FF $1.54 MTO
20PC-EW76-30 12774330 w/ 30” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 26.0 FF $1.54 MTO
20PC-EW76-36 12774336 w/ 36” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 37.1 GG $1.66 MTO
20PC-EW76-48 12774348 w/ 48” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 28.5 GG $1.78 MTO
20PC-EW76-60 12774360 w/ 60” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 400 29.0 GG $2.02 MTO
20PC-EW76-72 12774372 w/ 72” 128x076-PE Tubing 50 300 29.5 GG $2.26 MTO
Chapin PC Tube Weight Assemblies
Other cut lengths are available. Micro Tubing is also available in White PE. Please contact Customer Service
for availability. Minimum quantity of 100 and must be ordered in increments of 50
Price Catalog 2012 www.jainsusa.com76
Greenhouse /Nursery
Model # Part # Description Bag
Qty.
Box
Qty.
Box
Wt.
Box
Code
Price
List
Stock
Code
0.5 GPH PC Emitters w/ On/Off TubeWeight
05PC-EWO76-12 12775312 w/ 12" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23.0 EE $1.43 MTO
05PC-EWO76-18 12775318 w/ 18" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23.5 EE $1.61 MTO
05PC-EWO76-24 12775324 w/ 24" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 24.5 FF $1.54 MTO
05PC-EWO76-30 12775330 w/ 30" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 26.0 FF $1.54 MTO
05PC-EWO76-36 12775336 w/ 36" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 37.1 GG $1.66 MTO
05PC-EWO76-48 12775348 w/ 48" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 28.5 GG $1.78 MTO
05PC-EWO76-60 12775360 w/ 60" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 400 29.0 GG $2.02 MTO
05PC-EWO76-72 12775372 w/ 72" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 300 29.5 GG $2.26 MTO
1 GPH PC Emitters w/ On/Off TubeWeight
10PC-EWO76-12 12776312 w/ 12" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23.0 EE $1.43 MTO
10PC-EWO76-18 12776318 w/ 18" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23.5 EE $1.43 MTO
10PC-EWO76-24 12776324 w/ 24" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 24.5 FF $1.54 MTO
10PC-EWO76-30 12776330 w/ 30" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 26.0 FF $1.54 MTO
10PC-EWO76-36 12776336 w/ 36" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 37.1 GG $1.66 MTO
10PC-EWO76-48 12776348 w/ 48" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 28.5 GG $1.78 MTO
10PC-EWO76-60 12776360 w/ 60" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 400 29.0 GG $2.02 MTO
10PC-EWO76-72 12776372 w/ 72" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 300 29.5 GG $2.26 MTO
2 GPH PC Emitters w/ On/Off TubeWeight
20PC-EWO76-12 12777312 w/ 12" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23.0 EE $1.43 MTO
20PC-EWO76-18 12777318 w/ 18" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23.5 EE $1.43 MTO
20PC-EWO76-24 12777324 w/ 24" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 24.5 FF $1.54 MTO
20PC-EWO76-30 12777330 w/ 30" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 26.0 FF $1.54 MTO
20PC-EWO76-36 12777336 w/ 36" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 37.1 GG $1.66 MTO
20PC-EWO76-48 12777348 w/ 48" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 28.5 GG $1.78 MTO
20PC-EWO76-60 12777360 w/ 60" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 400 29.0 GG $2.02 MTO
20PC-EWO76-72 12777372 w/ 72" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 300 29.5 GG $2.26 MTO
Chapin PC On/Off Tube Weight Assemblies
Other cut lengths are available. Micro Tubing is also available in White PE. Please contact Customer Service
for availability. Minimum quantity of 100 and must be ordered in increments of 50